

Order No-08
Dated 07.04.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
Petitioner to take step.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 01.07.2025. for SR & AD.
Requisite in the mean time.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.